Features
The Generation 6 luminaire is an open
aperture design to meet the requirements
of the architect’s project. The Generation
6 is engineered to be structural strong
while still maintaining the optical
requirements. The Generation 6 is offered
as a surfacemount suspended direct

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
G
eneration
6
G
6
-D
-P
S
C
B